
ReportName
Gällsta IK - Järpens IF

2026-01-24 16:00 at Ice Sport Arena

HockeyTrean Herr Region Norr D, Region Norr

Group No. 96340

Game No. 075 2026-01-24 15:11:24

Referee(s)

NILSSON, Per

Linesman

ULANDER, Fredrik

JONASSON, Filip

Team
Gällsta IK (Red)

Pos. No. Name Birthdate Starts

Goalkeepers

GK 35 IWARSSON,Linus 1997-03-14

GK 82 MARKUSSON,John 2005-10-10

1st line

LD 27 NILSSON,Clas 2002-02-25

RD 26 CAMEL,August 2008-08-09

LW 24 ÅSEN,Oskar 2003-12-13

CE 68 KVARNVALL,Daniel A 1986-07-18

RW 91 ELDH JONSSON,Ted C 2001-10-03

2nd Line

LD 21 ÅSTRÖM,Alfred 2004-04-08

RD 4 ZETTERBERG,Daniel 2001-08-15

LW 83 HÄGLUND,William 2004-01-05

CE 22 ABRAHAMSSON,Mille 2006-07-30

RW 23 ABRAHAMSSON,Emil 2004-04-04

3rd line

LD 3 JONSSON,Niklas 1987-08-10

RD 67 ELDH JONSSON,Neo 2003-06-17

LW 97 WIBERG,Joakim 2001-12-05

CE 10 ANDREASSON,Jacob A 2001-03-10

RW 11 GRANELL,Pelle 2003-02-07

4th line

LW 12 HOLM,Tobias 1997-03-23

CE 15 HANSSON,Andreas 1987-01-01

RW 8 LINDELL,Anton 1997-06-10

Team
Järpens IF (Blue)

Pos. No. Name Birthdate Starts

Goalkeepers

GK 30 NORD,Henrik 1993-07-16

GK 35 WITTENSTRÖM,Erik 1992-04-08

1st line

LD 11 LJUNGDAHL,Måns C 1997-06-22

RD 8 EDFALK,Rasmus 1998-07-21

LW 3 HALL,Björn 1994-06-13

CE 14 WAHLBERG,Mikael A 1995-10-24

RW 18 WILHELMSSON,Tim 2004-12-06

2nd Line

LD 6 BERGMAN,Alexander A 1997-03-30

RD 21 HÅKANSSON,Anton 1998-06-11

LW 13 JONASSON STÅHL,Theo 2005-12-30

CE 22 THYR,Linus 2001-11-07

RW 9 SÖRENSEN,Marcus 2002-04-15

3rd line

RD 5 PERSSON,Lucas 2003-09-17

LW 23 WAERNHOLM,Johan 1998-06-29

RW 17 SVEDBERG,Pontus 2002-01-19

Team Officials

Name Official Type

GRANELL, Niklas Head Coach

Team Officials

Name Official Type

WITTENSTRÖM, Erik Head Coach


